
8.88

8.88

8.88
7.38

7.38

7.38

soppalco
abitabile

m
q 24,63

palco m
orto per

arm
adiatura fissa

169,22

750

330,78

h m
edia

cm
 254

palco m
orto per

arm
adiatura fissa

soppalco
abitabile

m
q 20,25
h m

edia
cm

 316

palco m
orto per

arm
adiatura fissa

soppalco
abitabile

m
q 20,25
h m

edia
cm

 316

palco m
orto per

arm
adiatura fissa

palco m
orto per

arm
adiatura fissa

soppalco
abitabile

m
q 25,68
h m

edia
cm

 263

soppalco
abitabile

m
q 25,68
h m

edia
cm

 263
h  cm

 150

h  cm
 150

h  cm
 150

h  cm
 150

h  cm
 150

645

465

250

89

645

465

250

89

800

440

485

800

440

485

640

810

360

250

soppalco
abitabile

m
q 26,02
h m

edia
cm

 248

palco m
orto per

arm
adiatura fissa

palco m
orto per

arm
adiatura fissa

h  cm
 150

h  cm
 150

P
IA

N
TA P

IA
N

O
 S

O
P

PA
LC

O
 D

I P
R

O
G

E
TTO

impianti

impianti


